User Manual
ARK-6322
Fanless Embedded Box PC
Attention!
This package contains a hard-copy user manual in Chinese for China CCC
certification. Please disregard the printed Chinese copy of the user manual if
the product is not to be sold and/or installed in China.
ARK-6322 User Manual ii

 1 x Thermal pad for 2.5'' HDD and 1 x thermal pad for 3.5" HDD
 1 x Power bracket and 1 x idoor module bracket
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
ARK-6322-Q0A1E Intel Celeron J1900 QC with 6 COM and 8 USB
vii ARK-6322 User Manual
Optional Items
Part Number Description
1757003934 AC-to-DC Adapter, DC 12V/5A 60W, with DC Jack Plug, 0 ~ 40° C
for Home and Office Use
1702002600-01 Power cable 3-pin 183 cm, USA type
1700018705 Power cable 3-pin 183 cm, Europe type
1700018704 Power cable 3-pin 183 cm, UK type
1700000237-01 Power cable 3-pin 183 cm, PSE type
AMK-V008E VESA mounting kit
AMK-W002E Wall mounting kit
1700024047-01 F Cable 2*5P-2.0/D-SUB 9P(F) 15CM
MOS-2230-Z1201E CANBus module, 2-Ch, USB I/F,
MOS-2220-X1101E Parallel LPT module, 1-Ch, USB I/F,
MOS-2220-Z1101E High Speed Serial COM module, 1-Ch, USB I/F,
MOS-2120-Z1101E Giga LAN Ethernet module, 1-Ch, PCIe I/F,
MOS-1120Y-0201E Isolated RS-232, 2-Ch, DB9, PCIe I/F
MOS-1121Y-0201E Isolated RS-422/485, 2-Ch, DB9, PCIe I/F
MOS-1120Y-1401E Non-Isolated RS-232, DB37, 4-Ch, PCIe I/F
MOS-1121Y-1401E Non-Isolated RS-422/485, DB37, 4-Ch, PCIe I/F
MOS-1130Y-0201E Isolated CANBus, 2-Ch, DB9, PCIe I/F
MOS-1110Y-0101E Isolated 16 DI/8 DO, 1-Ch, DB37, PCIe I/F
ARK-6322 User Manual viii
Contents
Chapter 1 General Introduction ...........................1
1.1 Introduction ............................................................................................... 2